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
painted and carpeted. Great location to down-
town, campus, and grocery stores. 346
Dundonald. Phone 455-7964 or ask for Chris at
453-4983.

Available May 1 - August 31, with the possibility
oftaking over lease in September, a spacious two
bedroom apartmentin security building. 15minute
walk to campus, with parking, storage and laun-
dry faciliies. Rent $550/mo, plus phone and
power. Phone 452-7914.

To sublet from May 1 - Aug 31. On Charlotte St.
near the corner of University Ave. 4 bedroom
apartment. 2 floors, 1.5 baths, huge kitchen,
$200/mo/person. Amazing! Call 454-0993.

For March 1, one bedroom apartment to sublet.
Option to renew lease in Sept. Downtown, 5 min.
walk to campus. $370 unheated, unlighted. Park-
ing and coin-operated washers and dryers avail-
able. Call 455-2835 or 459-3932.

Available May 1 3 bedrooms, hardwood floors,
renovated August 1992, hotwaterincluded. Five
minutewalkio campus. Albert Street. Phone 455-
4570 or leave a message.

Room for rent in a 4 bedroom basement apart-
ment from May 1 to Sept. 1. To be shared with 4
other people. The rent is $192/mo. everything
included except phone bill. If interested phone
454-4496.

Available May 1. Spacious 2 bedroom apartment
at 1222 Regent St. Near malls and hospital. 15
min. walk to UNB. %575 plus lights (option to take
overlease). Free Parking. Laundry facilites. 459-
0695.

To sublet. May 1st to August 30 with option to
take over lease in September. Spacious 2 bed-
room apt., newly carpeted, parking, laundry facili-
ties. |deal location. $550 a month. call 451-8018.

20% Student Discount

ﬁwwa‘!‘a‘d Ltd.
lEO

366 Zueen Street
g585-71242

Bachelor Apt. to sublet. Large with kitchen and
bathroom off main room. #370/mo utilities not
included. Close to university anddowntown. Avail-
able March 1st, lease ends July 31st, 1993.
Phone 455-0098. Please leave a message if
there is no answer.

3 bedrooms in a 6 bedroom house on Kings
College Rd. Garage, washer and dryer, 2 bath-
rooms, barbeque, backyard, convenientlocation.
$225.00 utilities included. Phone 454-1784.

18,500 to choose from — all subjects
Order Catalog Today with Visa/MC or COD

310-477-8226
Or, rush $2.00 to: Research Assistance

11322 Idaho Ave. #206-SN, Los Angeles. CA 90025
Custom research aisv avaiiasic—2l! levels

Available May 1st. Spacious two bedroom apart-
ment at 1222 Regent Street. Near malls and
hospital. 15 minute waik to UNB. $575 plus lights.
(Option to take over lease). Free parking, laundry
facilities, call 459-0695.

Sublet: May 1to August 31, spacious 2 bedroom
apt. dishwasher and furnished, option to renew
lease in September. $550/mo. 454-8582.

| WORD PROCESSING
v Fast turnaround
v Pick-up & delivery
474-0070
after 6pm

Available May 1. Spacious 2 bedroom apartment
in a security building, close to campus, laundry,
parking, and weight room available. For more
information call 454-2883,

Three bedroom basement apartment partially
furnished. To sublet from May - Sept. (renewable
lease in Sept.). $825/mo, includes hot water.

Close to university on Montgomery St. Call 454-
7694,

Spapious 2 bedroom apt. Available May 1, with
option to renew lease. Security building, Graham
Ave. (2 min. walk to campus) Call 455-6878.

Wanted

Infantcare Needed;
Mostly evenings, must have own transportation.
Please call 459-0209 and leave a message.

A second-hand octave pedal. Chris 459-5461.

Wanting to buy one or two used squash racquets
in good condition. Please phone 457-3926 and
leave a message.

Need cash for spring break? | am looking for a
Nintendo with games. Phone 459-0836.

Caregiver for 2.5 year old. Flexible hours: can
begin immediately, but MUST be available in
May/June. Call 454-3309.

Wanted 3 or 5 bedroom house to rent. Able to
take over lease May 1. Call 457-3025 and ask for
Lisa or 457-3015 ask for Krista.

Drives

Looking for a drive to Truro, NS for the March
break. Willing to share gas expenses? Please call
Paula at 454-0060.

Looking for a ride to St. John on the morning of
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